
 Visiting Team: Somerset Patriots  Opponent: Rail Riders
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 Date: May 06 2023  12:14PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  5  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  0  2  0  3  5  1  0  2  0  0  1  0  9  18  8  2  0  1

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Calviin Kwock 99  4  1  1  0  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 John Petrozzino 2  4  2  4  1  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 7

 Dave Auerbach 1  3  1  1  1  1  0  0 IW

 2

 FO 6-4

 RJ Leonard 7  4  1  1  2  0  0  0 FC

 4 12

 12
 1 RBI

 Lou Coppa 4  3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 12 12

 12

 Vincent Wolleon 12  SF  3  1  1  2  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 98
 2 RBIs

 Bret Hartman 98  3  1  2  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 0

 0
 1 RBI

 Chris Stappas 0  3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 

 1 RBI

 Paul Martino 6  P  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  6-4

 3

 6  Paul Martino  7.6  39  14  8  2  0  2  45  8  37

 Michael Bedell 5  3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 Kevin Dejong 3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 2

 FO 6-4

 Rob Huebner 8  2  1  1  0  1  0  0 DP 6-4-3

 3

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 2

 4  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 7

 1 RBI

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0  1-3

 3

 3  1  1  2  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 6

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 LD 5

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  1 1B

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0  6-6

 3

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 2 1

 1

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  6

 2

 4  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 1 1

 E 1

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0 1B

 xT xT

 7
 1 RBI

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0 1B

 4 E 3

 1 RBI

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 3  1  1  2  0  0  0 LD 4

 3

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 3  0  1  0  0  0  1 FC

 3

 5 FO 

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0  6-5

 3

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0 BB

 2 1

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 4  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 1

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0 F  7

 2

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0  6-3

 3



 Home Team: Rail Riders  Opponent: Somerset Patriots
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 Date: May 06 2023  12:14PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  9  1  0  1  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 71  Don Trifari  7.6  40  18  9  7  0  2  46  8  38

 Jay Glickson 73   5-3

 1

 Brian Cass 66   6-3

 2

 Don Trifari 71  P  1B

 3

 80 65

 FO 7-2

 Victor Cardona 80  SF  1B

 Bob Vogt 65  1B

 Jared Kuropatkin 72   1-3

 1

 Mark Fedele 77   5-3

 2

 Joel Orris 75   1-3

 3

 Kay Klele 76  LD 5

 1

 Ron Liebowitz 79  E 9

 Michael Lawlor 78  F  10

 2

 Daniel Ochs 68  F  6

 3

 Dean Sottile 70  1B

 73 66

 71

 1B

 xE 71

 71

 E 1

 71 80

 65

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 2 RBIs

 FC

 2

 65 72

 FO 1-2

 1B

 72 77

 75
 1 RBI

 1B

 77 75

 75

 FC

 75 75

 76

 1B

 xT 76

 79
 2 RBIs

 1B

 79 78

 68
 1 RBI

 1B

 78 68

 1 RBI

 BB

 68

 1B

 3

 FO 

 1 RBI

 F  1-6-4

 3

 BB

 80

 F  8

 1

 F  10

 2

 1B

 F  7

 3

 F  7

 1

 F  10

 2

 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

  6-4

 3



 Home Team: Rail Riders  Opponent: Somerset Patriots

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: May 06 2023  12:14PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  8  14  8  2  0  1

 Jay Glickson 73  2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 Brian Cass 66  3  1  0  0  0  0  1

 Don Trifari 71  P  3  0  2  2  0  0  0

 Victor Cardona 80  SF  3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Bob Vogt 65  3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Jared Kuropatkin 72  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Mark Fedele 77  3  1  0  0  0  0  0

 Joel Orris 75  3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Kay Klele 76  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Ron Liebowitz 79  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Michael Lawlor 78  2  0  0  0  1  0  0

 Daniel Ochs 68  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Dean Sottile 70  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 3  1  0  0  0  0  1

 3  0  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 3  1  0  0  0  0  1

 3  0  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 E 6

 2

 FO 5-4

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3


